
Date Day Time Marks Subjects

19th December 2016 Monday During School hours  - Maths MCQS

20th  December 2016 Tuesday  9 am - 11 am 40 ICT

11.00 am - 1.30 pm 50 Work Education

21st  December 2016 Wednesday 9 am - 9.45 am 25 PT

10.30 am - 12.30 pm 50 PD

22nd December 2016 Thursday Christmas  Celebration  -  --

23rd December 2016  to 1st January   2017    Christmas vacation 

2nd January 2017 Monday School as usual - --

3 rd January 2017 Tuesday   11.00 - 2.00 pm 80 English

4th January 2017 Wednesday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 Maths I

5th January 2017 Thursday Study Holiday

6th January 2016 Friday   11.00 - 2.00 pm 80 Marathi

 

7th January 2017 Satruday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 Histroy/Poli.sci

8th January 2017 Sunday Study Holiday

9th January Monday   11.00 - 2.00 pm 80 Hindi /Hindi Composite

10th January 2017 Tuesday Study Holiday

11th January 2017 Wednesday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 Science I

12th January 2017 Thursday Study Holiday

13th January 2017 Friday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 Maths II

14th January Satruday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 Geography /Economics

15th January 2017 Sunday Study Holiday

16th January 2017 Monday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 Science II

17th January 2017 Tuesday   11.00 - 1 .00 p m 40 French Composite

STD 10  : PRELIMS TIME TABLE ( December - January  2016-17)

18th January 2017 Language orals and science practicals

Note: Portion is given in the almanac. 

Confirm the portion and the outline with the subject teachers.

For other details open Koolkampus site

www.Koolkampus.co.in


